Weight Variations

APK Thursday, 03 November 2022

Box

Race# 1

1

A WN

o7

Race# 2

A~ 0N

Race# 3

a DN

Race# 4

o ~ N

Race# 5

1

Greyhound

Last

Mixed Series (Final)/City A/530

Aston Arena
Cyclone Jane
Immense
Mepunga Web
Under Study
Cash Storm
Zipping Loxley

Charlie Brother

Maiden/City A/530

Paramount Rush
Live It

Kaison's Curse
Basso's Girl

Boy From Hill

Defying Order

Juvenile/City A/530

Magic Poppet
Molly Irish

Victa Tony
Victa Speed
Finniss Surprise

Yarramundi Paul

Grade 6/City A/530 (1)

Orson Katie
Spring Pony
Barefoot Rebel
Gemtree Apollo
Jimali

Spring Spirit

Mixed 4/5/City A/530

Jax Bale

27.2
27.9
253
35.8
28.5
29.6
34.6
32.6

28.3

24.9

32.0
25.7
35.2
35.4
20.7
31.0

30.0
38.8
36.4
36.6
34.7
32.6

33.3

This

271
27.3
251
35.9
28.4
291
35.6
32.3

35.6
33.7
27.8
281
30.2
251

31.9
255
35.5
35.7
29.5
31.3

29.7
38.5
36.3
36.7
34.7
33.4

33.4

Variance

-0.1
-0.6
-0.2
0.1

-0.1
-0.5
1.0

0.2

-0.1
-0.2
0.3
0.3
-0.2
0.3

-0.3
-0.3
-0.1
0.1
0.0
0.8

0.1
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Box

Race# 6

o a0 A W N

Race# 7

A W N

Race# 8

A W N

Race# 9

Greyhound

Panorama
Velocity Comet
Hudson Road
Sentinel Mclaren
Victa Kurt
Express Speed

Flora Colossus

Last

26.8
26.3
33.4
35.7
35.9
35.6
32.8

Leigh Rogers (Final)/City A/530

Spring Honour
Emerley Spicy
Shan's Jinx
Yarramundi Turbo
Zipping Daria
Basil Brush Rose
Spring High Low

Victa Damian

Grade 5/City A/530

Show Me Bucks
Winkler

Kruger Lass
Whiskey Soda
On The Tequila
He's Our Design
Razzle Darryl

Charlee's Misty

Mixed 2/3/4/City A/530

Came And Went
Scorching Sun
Mallee Magic
Weblec Flame
Propelled
Woodside Brockie

Victa Reid

Grade 6/City A/530 (2)

29.6
294
28.0
31.2
27.0
34.2
29.5
35.8

29.6
35.5
29.0
27.0
24.7
20.8
32.5
26.5

32.6
31.9
36.0
32.2
36.9
291
33.0

This
26.8
26.3
33.2
35.4
36.0
35.7
32.4

29.8
291
28.3
31.4
26.9
34.1
29.9
36.8

29.5
35.7
291
26.8
24.8
29.5
32.7
26.6

32.7
32.0
35.9
32.3
36.8
28.5
33.2

Variance

0.0
0.0
-0.2
-0.3
0.1
0.1
-0.4

0.2
-0.3
0.3
0.2
-0.1
-0.1
0.4
1.0

-0.1
0.2
0.1
-0.2
0.1
-0.3
0.2
0.1

0.1
0.1
-0.1
0.1
-0.1
-0.6
0.2
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Box

~ 0N

Race# 10

a A~ DN

Race# 11

N O W

Race# 12

a ~ N

Greyhound

Miss Free Reign
Dashing Kara
Bernardo Bowl
Cynogriffon
Shakira Blaze

Sophia Palms

Grade 6/City A/530 (3)

Under Siege
Machismo
Elegant Beamer
Emerley Together
Hey Day

Most Wanted

Free For All/City A/730

Chatting
Dashing Jinx
Mr. Ibrox

Vega Black

Grade 6/City A/530 (4)

Very Jiggling
Adios Mclaren
Lance Keeping
Dozing
Tingling

Gondola

Last

25.8
27.3
34.3
30.0
26.0
29.8

29.8
33.0
32.0
29.6
26.1
31.9

27.6
30.5
33.7
35.6

26.9
31.7
33.1
36.1
32.4
24.6

This
26.1
271
34.4
30.0
25.7
29.9

29.3
33.5
31.9
29.5
259
32.0

27.9
31.0
33.5
35.6

27.0
31.7
33.1
36.3
32.8
24.7

Variance

0.3
-0.2
0.1
0.0
-0.3
0.1

-0.5
0.5
-0.1
-0.1
-0.2
0.1

0.3
0.5
-0.2
0.0

0.1
0.0
0.0
0.2
0.4
0.1
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